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         Einzelwertung  Herren                           S e r i e n     Ringe  

 

  1.Hansi Vogt           Schlepperfreunde          28  30  28  30  28      144  

  2.Christian Wipfler    MV Bisingen               28  28  29  29  29      143  

  3.Stanislaw Pastrik    Cool Runnings             28  30  28  27  28      141  

  4.Thomas Holzmüller    Autohaus Löffler          26  28  28  30  27      139  

  5.Alexander Balog      Neiberroggs               29  28  28  29  25      139  

  6.Ralf Hähn            Gambro                    27  26  28  27  30      138  

  7.Holger Dehner        Hohenzollernburschen      26  29  27  27  29      138  

  8.Chris Brunner        Neiberroggs               26  27  28  29  28      138  

  9.Hubert Fischer       Feuerwehr Bisingen        27  30  28  27  26      138  

 10.Christian Lacher     MV Bisingen               28  30  29  25  26      138  

 11.Thomas Schöller      Schlepperfreunde          28  28  29  29  24      138  

 12.Lothar Demel         Eisenbieger               29  26  26  27  29      137  

 13.Benjamin Kromer      Team Rathaus              28  26  28  27  28      137  

 14.Carlo Binder         Hohenzollernburschen      26  30  28  26  27      137  

 15.Rolf Löffler         Autohaus Löffler          28  29  28  26  26      137  

 16.Ralf Hautmann        Shooting Boots            27  26  27  28  28      136  

 17.Marc Mayer           Autohaus Löffler          30  27  25  27  27      136  

 18.Max Holocher         MV Bisingen               27  24  28  27  29      135  

 19.Nicolas Sinz         Neiberroggs               26  26  27  27  28      134  

 20.Sebastian Kaps       Grohmann                  25  27  26  29  27      134  

 21.Klaus Kreuzer        Shooting Boots            28  26  27  27  26      134  

 22.Oliver Gresens       Eisenbieger               27  25  28  25  28      133  

 23.Jochen Lohmüller     Autohaus Löffler          28  29  24  26  26      133  

 24.Alexander Fleitling  Fleitling IT              29  27  27  26  24      133  

 25.Igor Solovev         Grohmann                  25  28  28  29  23      133  

 26.Patrick Fecker       Feuerwehr Bisingen        23  29  24  27  29      132  

 27.Andreas Eckerle      Shooting Boots            27  26  27  27  25      132  

 28.Valeri Pastrik       Cool Runnings             24  28  29  27  24      132  

 29.Jürgen Reichert      Grohmann                  28  28  25  27  24      132  

 30.Tobias Dehner        MV Bisingen               26  27  23  27  28      131  

 31.Adrian Krainz        Bisinger Hexen            25  27  27  25  27      131  

 32.Reiner Hennig        DLRG Streichen            24  29  25  28  25      131  

 33.Udo Geber            TSV Steinhofen Männ       26  28  29  23  25      131  

 34.Tobias Kaps          Grohmann                  28  28  25  26  24      131  

 35.Volker Meyer         DLRG Streichen            26  27  29  27  22      131  

 36.Heiko Schipplock     VDK                       25  23  26  27  28      129  

 37.Julian Heil          FV Bisingen               25  25  24  27  28      129  

 38.Volker Olschewski    Feuerwehr Bisingen        28  26  22  25  28      129  

 39.Lukas Kanz           MV Bisingen               27  26  24  25  27      129  

 40.Norbert Binder       Gambro                    26  28  24  25  26      129  

 41.Hans-Günter Nimz     FV Bisingen               27  26  27  24  25      129  

 42.Werner Riechmann     Eisenbieger               26  25  28  26  24      129  

 43.Thomas Straub        Alte Tanke                25  26  28  23  26      128  



 44.Rolf Kuhnert         TSV Steinhofen Männ       26  26  27  23  26      128  

 45.Simon Schneider      Lebenshilfe Zollern       27  26  27  23  25      128  

 46.Peter Birkle         FV Bisingen               29  26  23  26  24      128  

 47.Peter Tschaki        Feuerwehr Bisingen        28  26  28  22  24      128  

 48.Regis Schecker       Shooting Boots            24  24  25  25  29      127  

 49.Rolf Hano            Gambro                    27  25  26  23  26      127  

 50.Oleg Zibulin         Grohmann                  27  21  28  26  25      127  

 51.Nico Schuch          Bisinger Hexen            24  27  26  26  24      127  

 52.Ulli Schoy           Ochsenbräter              26  28  27  24  22      127  

 53.Matthias Lacher      MV Bisingen               23  24  26  25  28      126  

 54.Dieter Henning       Grohmann                  24  23  25  28  26      126  

 55.Andreas Heinle       MV Bisingen               25  24  28  24  25      126  

 56.Holger Maier         Team Rathaus              28  24  24  26  24      126  

 57.Alexa Demel          Eiserne Ladies            26  25  25  27  23      126  

 58.Christoph Mayer      Bisinger Hexen            27  28  25  23  23      126  

 59.Thomas Kaps          Grohmann                  26  24  25  25  25      125  

 60.Stefan Vollmer       TSV Steinhofen Männ       23  23  29  25  24      124  

 61.Jürgen Beck          Schlepperfreunde          27  25  25  21  25      123  

 62.Bodo Baumann         Old Soccer Rockers        25  27  22  25  24      123  

 63.Roman Waizenegger    Team Rathaus              25  26  24  24  24      123  

 64.Alex Liss            FC GrosselfingenJugend    25  25  26  24  23      123  

 65.Jens Schwuttge       TSV Steinhofen Männ       25  21  24  27  25      122  

 66.Horst Reichert       Grohmann                  24  24  25  26  23      122  

 67.Thomas Teuber        Old Soccer Rockers        28  23  26  24  21      122  

 68.Andreas Lenz         VDK                       23  24  24  23  27      121  

 69.Hans Jankovic        Hohenzollernburschen      23  24  24  24  26      121  

 70.Gerd Mayer           Eisenbieger               24  26  22  23  26      121  

 71.Bernd Schmid         FC GrosselfingenJugend    21  26  27  22  25      121  

 72.Momo Mizrak          Old Soccer Rockers        19  27  25  22  27      120  

 73.Moritz Kleinmann     FV Bisingen               24  23  24  25  24      120  

 74.Manfred Österle      Alte Tanke                23  22  25  25  24      119  

 75.Jürgen Hellstein     Fleitling IT              27  22  21  25  24      119  

 76.Tobias Holocher      MV Bisingen               25  24  20  27  23      119  

 77.Erwin Heidemann      Ochsenbräter              24  22  26  27  20      119  

 78.Timo Welzel          Vorbei Troffa             26  25  24  24  20      119  

 79.Reinhard Krastl      VDK                       24  25  26  19  24      118  

 80.Armin Haspel         Ochsenbräter              22  27  23  25  21      118  

 81.Martin Metzner       Lebenshilfe Zollern       24  25  22  19  25      115  

 82.Karl-Heinz Zeeb      Alte Tanke                20  23  23  25  24      115  

 83.Timo Wochner         Neiberroggs               25  23  24  21  21      114  

 84.Andreas Klausmann    Team Rathaus              26  18  29  24  16      113  

 85.Dominik Beck         DLRG Streichen            25  18  22  22  24      111  

 86.Andreas Buck         FC GrosselfingenJugend    26  25  21  21  17      110  

 87.Marco Robortella     Bisinger Hexen            25  20  18  21  25      109  

 88.Rolf Glöcklen        Alte Tanke                20  23  18  24  24      109  

 89.Tobias Lenz          VDK                       21  18  24  22  23      108  

 90.Jörg Wahl            Hohenzollernburschen      25  19  20  21  23      108  

 91.Michael Schöne       Lebenshilfe Zollern       19  21  19  24  24      107  

 92.Michael Beck         FC GrosselfingenJugend    19  22  22  21  23      107  

 93.Steffen Wirth        Ochsenbräter              23  25  23  19  17      107  

 94.Alex Klotz           Old Soccer Rockers        24  24  20  16  22      106  

 95.Florian Fecker       Schlepperfreunde          24  20  21  20  20      105  

 96.Robert Bauer         Alte Tanke                16  24  18  22  24      104  

 97.Harald Ebel          FV Bisingen               21  21  22  22  18      104  

 98.Jürgen Uhl           Alte Tanke                18  20  18  23  24      103  

 99.Michael Hennig       DLRG Streichen            25  17  18  18  23      101  

100.Michael Ebel         FV Bisingen               26  15  25  21  14      101  

 

 

         Einzelwertung  Damen                            S e r i e n     Ringe  



 

  1.Tanja Rominger       Gambro                    30  30  27  26  28      141  

  2.Katharina Pastrik    Cool Runnings             28  30  28  29  24      139  

  3.Dagmar Oesterle      Eiserne Ladies            28  27  27  27  28      137  

  4.Kerstin Klink        Gambro                    25  27  28  30  25      135  

  5.Karin Nimz           Bisinger Hexen            28  27  27  25  27      134  

  6.Sabine Wüstemann     Lebenshilfe Zollern       27  26  30  26  25      134  

  7.Nicole Welzel        Vorbei Troffa             25  28  28  24  28      133  

  8.Lisa Buckenmaier     Eiserne Ladies            25  26  26  29  27      133  

  9.Conny Budde          Alte Tanke                26  28  26  27  26      133  

 10.Melanie Oesterle     Vorbei Troffa             30  24  28  28  23      133  

 11.Gudrun Geber         TSV Steinhofen Frau       26  26  28  27  25      132  

 12.Mira Widmair         Tolle Tanten              28  29  27  24  24      132  

 13.Nicole Färber        Tolle Tanten              26  24  26  27  27      130  

 14.Christine Gresens    Eiserne Ladies            25  29  25  27  24      130  

 15.Anna Pastrik         Cool Runnings             27  28  28  23  24      130  

 16.Vanessa Binder       Gambro                    28  21  25  26  29      129  

 17.Heike Vollmer        TSV Steinhofen Frau       27  25  25  26  25      128  

 18.Bettina Kohler       Gambro                    24  22  27  28  26      127  

 19.Tina Gutbrod         Tolle Tanten              28  25  24  26  24      127  

 20.Romana Radtke        Lebenshilfe Zollern       28  26  26  25  22      127  

 21.Sabine Saal          TSV Steinhofen Frau       24  24  28  25  25      126  

 22.Paula Sauter         Tolle Tanten              26  26  24  26  23      125  

 23.Nelly Billes         Shooting Boots            21  23  27  27  24      122  

 24.Gabi Schwenk         Alte Tanke                26  27  24  21  24      122  

 25.Beate Hautmann       Shooting Boots            27  25  19  22  28      121  

 26.Ludmilla Maller      Fleitling IT              25  27  22  22  25      121  

 27.Carmen Schuch        Bisinger Hexen            18  26  25  27  23      119  

 28.Karin Beck           DLRG Streichen            24  23  25  21  25      118  

 29.Martina Kullmann     Shooting Boots            20  22  23  26  26      117  

 30.Christel Frank       TSV Steinhofen Frau       28  21  25  20  23      117  

 31.Sandy Traub          Bisinger Hexen            26  22  18  24  23      113  

 32.Natalja Rüthen       Alte Tanke                20  21  23  23  25      112  

 33.Bianca Jentzsch      DLRG Streichen            24  18  17  22  27      108  

 34.Sarah Eger           Lebenshilfe Zollern       19  21  24  22  22      108  

 35.Annika Nimz          FV Bisingen               23  23  19  20  21      106  

 36.Birgit Wirth         Bisinger Hexen            20  25  21  21  19      106  

 37.Angi Hennig          DLRG Streichen            24  27  20  21  14      106  

 38.Ulla Hennig          DLRG Streichen            18  23  19  22  23      105  

 39.Inge Heinicke        Lebenshilfe Zollern       26  22  18  17  21      104  

 40.Kristina Kaftan      Alte Tanke                27  22  23  17  15      104  

 41.Erika Kreuzer        Shooting Boots            18  19  20  23  17       97  

 

 

       Mannschaften  Herren 

  

  1.Cool Runnings 1                                    412 Ringe                

           Stanislaw Pastrik       141                                          

           Katharina Pastrik       139                                          

           Valeri Pastrik          132                                          

  

  2.Autohaus Löffler 1                                 412 Ringe                

           Thomas Holzmüller       139                                          

           Rolf Löffler            137                                          

           Marc Mayer              136                                          

  

  3.Neiberroggs 1                                      411 Ringe                

           Alexander Balog         139                                          

           Chris Brunner           138                                          

           Nicolas Sinz            134                                          



  

  4.Schlepperfreunde 1                                 405 Ringe                

           Hansi Vogt              144                                          

           Thomas Schöller         138                                          

           Jürgen Beck             123                                          

  

  5.MV Bisingen 2                                      403 Ringe                

           Christian Wipfler       143                                          

           Tobias Dehner           131                                          

           Lukas Kanz              129                                          

  

  6.Shooting Boots 1                                   402 Ringe                

           Ralf Hautmann           136                                          

           Klaus Kreuzer           134                                          

           Andreas Eckerle         132                                          

  

  7.MV Bisingen 1                                      399 Ringe                

           Christian Lacher        138                                          

           Max Holocher            135                                          

           Matthias Lacher         126                                          

  

  8.Feuerwehr Bisingen 1                               399 Ringe                

           Hubert Fischer          138                                          

           Patrick Fecker          132                                          

           Volker Olschewski       129                                          

  

  9.Eisenbieger 1                                      399 Ringe                

           Lothar Demel            137                                          

           Oliver Gresens          133                                          

           Werner Riechmann        129                                          

  

 10.Hohenzollernburschen 1                             396 Ringe                

           Holger Dehner           138                                          

           Carlo Binder            137                                          

           Hans Jankovic           121                                          

  

 11.Gambro 1                                           394 Ringe                

           Ralf Hähn               138                                          

           Norbert Binder          129                                          

           Rolf Hano               127                                          

  

 12.Team Rathaus 1                                     386 Ringe                

           Benjamin Kromer         137                                          

           Holger Maier            126                                          

           Roman Waizenegger       123                                          

  

 13.Grohmann 2                                         386 Ringe                

           Igor Solovev            133                                          

           Oleg Zibulin            127                                          

           Dieter Henning          126                                          

  

 14.Grohmann 1                                         385 Ringe                

           Jürgen Reichert         132                                          

           Tobias Kaps             131                                          

           Horst Reichert          122                                          

  

 15.Bisinger Hexen 1                                   384 Ringe                

           Adrian Krainz           131                                          

           Nico Schuch             127                                          

           Christoph Mayer         126                                          



  

 16.TSV Steinhofen Männ 1                              383 Ringe                

           Udo Geber               131                                          

           Rolf Kuhnert            128                                          

           Stefan Vollmer          124                                          

  

 17.FV Bisingen 2                                      377 Ringe                

           Julian Heil             129                                          

           Peter Birkle            128                                          

           Moritz Kleinmann        120                                          

  

 18.DLRG Streichen 1                                   373 Ringe                

           Volker Meyer            131                                          

           Reiner Hennig           131                                          

           Dominik Beck            111                                          

  

 19.Fleitling IT 1                                     373 Ringe                

           Alexander Fleitling     133                                          

           Ludmilla Maller         121                                          

           Jürgen Hellstein        119                                          

  

 20.VDK 1                                              368 Ringe                

           Heiko Schipplock        129                                          

           Andreas Lenz            121                                          

           Reinhard Krastl         118                                          

  

 21.Old Soccer Rockers 1                               365 Ringe                

           Bodo Baumann            123                                          

           Thomas Teuber           122                                          

           Momo Mizrak             120                                          

  

 22.Ochsenbräter 1                                     364 Ringe                

           Ulli Schoy              127                                          

           Erwin Heidemann         119                                          

           Armin Haspel            118                                          

  

 23.Alte Tanke 1                                       364 Ringe                

           Conny Budde             133                                          

           Manfred Österle         119                                          

           Natalja Rüthen          112                                          

  

 24.FC GrosselfingenJugend 1                           354 Ringe                

           Alex Liss               123                                          

           Bernd Schmid            121                                          

           Andreas Buck            110                                          

  

 25.Lebenshilfe Zollern 1                              350 Ringe                

           Simon Schneider         128                                          

           Martin Metzner          115                                          

           Michael Schöne          107                                          

  

 26.Alte Tanke 2                                       347 Ringe                

           Thomas Straub           128                                          

           Karl-Heinz Zeeb         115                                          

           Robert Bauer            104                                          

  

 27.FV Bisingen 1                                      339 Ringe                

           Hans-Günter Nimz        129                                          

           Annika Nimz             106                                          

           Harald Ebel             104                                          



  

 

 

       Mannschaften  Damen 

  

  1.Gambro 1                                           405 Ringe                

           Tanja Rominger          141                                          

           Kerstin Klink           135                                          

           Vanessa Binder          129                                          

  

  2.Eiserne Ladies 1                                   400 Ringe                

           Dagmar Oesterle         137                                          

           Lisa Buckenmaier        133                                          

           Christine Gresens       130                                          

  

  3.Tolle Tanten 1                                     389 Ringe                

           Mira Widmair            132                                          

           Nicole Färber           130                                          

           Tina Gutbrod            127                                          

  

  4.TSV Steinhofen Frau 1                              386 Ringe                

           Gudrun Geber            132                                          

           Heike Vollmer           128                                          

           Sabine Saal             126                                          

  

  5.Lebenshilfe Zollern 1                              369 Ringe                

           Sabine Wüstemann        134                                          

           Romana Radtke           127                                          

           Sarah Eger              108                                          

  

  6.Bisinger Hexen 1                                   366 Ringe                

           Karin Nimz              134                                          

           Carmen Schuch           119                                          

           Sandy Traub             113                                          

  

  7.Shooting Boots 1                                   360 Ringe                

           Nelly Billes            122                                          

           Beate Hautmann          121                                          

           Martina Kullmann        117                                          

  

  8.DLRG Streichen 1                                   332 Ringe                

           Karin Beck              118                                          

           Bianca Jentzsch         108                                          

           Angi Hennig             106                                          

  

 

 



 


